The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: STOWE ROBOTICS 2023-02-01 to 2023-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $6,072.24
2023-02-21 AndyMark txn wNHzp4 -$27.24 $6,045.00
2023-02-21 REVrobotics txn brHPmQ -$46.34 $5,998.66
2023-02-21 SP ROBOTSHOP INC. US txn 1ZHOvn -$41.30 $5,957.36
2023-02-22 Donation from POINTS NORTH PHYSICAL THERAPY txn SwHgKR $500.00 $6,457.36
2023-02-22 ILENE BROWN EXPENSIFY ROOYB3IHVKDW THE HACK FOUNDATION txn mAHMyR -$119.60 $6,337.76
2023-02-22 MCMASTER-C txn_ rYHKNR -$1,427.90$4,909.86
2023-02-22 Vex Robotics txn WBHR2e -$173.55 $4,736.31
2023-02-22 Robo Promo txn evH6de -$186.89 $4,549.42
2023-02-23 MCMASTER-C txn JxHd5X -$149.56 $4,399.86
2023-02-23 Amazon txn gkHqg46 -$51.57 $4,348.29
2023-02-23 STAPLES.COM txn a8HOVK -$160.08 $4,188.21

WITHDRAWN: $2,384.03. DEPOSITED: $500.00. $4,188.21

Stowe Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Stowe Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



